Replacement parts guide
Type VBII
Safety Switches
usa.siemens.com/switches
Line side
stationary contact
Base assembly
mounting holes

safe line
shield
Catalog numbering system
Type VBII Safety Switch
1 = 120V or 120/240V
2 = 240V
6 = 600V
L 	 = General Duty
	    10kA AIC Max.
	    (Plug Fused & 60A
	    Max Non-Fused
G 	 = General Duty
H 	 = Heavy Duty
DT 	 = Double Throw
DTG = General Duty DT
  Switch Type
F = Fused
N = Non-Fused
  Fused or Non-Fused
1 = 1               4 = 4
2 = 2 	      6 = 6
3 = 3
 Voltage
CH 	 = Crouse Hines Receptacle
CJ 	 = Factory J Fuse Spacings
CR 	 = Class R Clips Installed
CU 	 = Factory Installed Copper Lugs
G 	 = Factory Installed Ground Bar
H 	 = Height or Size Reduced
L	 =Oversized Enclosure
PN 	 = Pyle-National Receptacle
PV 	 = Photovoltaic rated
PVPG = Photovoltaic rated,
	              Positive Ground
W 	 = Viewing window
  Special Applications with:
Omit =  Type 1, Indoor
R 	 = Type 3R, Outdoor
S 	 = Type 4/4X, Stainless Steel
SS 	 = Type 4 / 4X, 316 Grade
              Stainless Steel
X 	 = Type 4 / 4X, Non-Metallic
J  	 = Type 12, Industrial
XL 	 = Type 4 / 4X, Non-Metallic
         	     Less Line and Load Lugs
  Enclosure Type:
A       = 400A, 600A
Omit = 30A-200A, 800A-1200A
Omit = Less Neutral
N       = With Neutral
  With or Without Neutral
  Series Type
1 = 30A
2 = 60A
3 = 100A
4 = 200A
  Amperes
5 = 400A
6 = 600A
7 = 800A
8 = 1200A
  H	 F      	3       	6      	4      	N      	R      	CU    A
4 	 = 200A
5	  = 400A
6	 = 600A
56	  = 400/600A
5678   = 400/600
	               800/1200A
78 	 = 800/1200A
Type VBII accessories catalog numbering system
H = Heavy Duty
G = General Duty 3)
  Switch Type
A1 	 = Auxiliary Switch 1 N/O and 1 N/C
A2 	 = Auxiliary Switch 2 N/O and 2 N/C
A3 	 = Auxiliary Switch Low Current
CL 	 = Compression Lug Barrier / Mounting Kit
CU 	 = Copper Lug 3)
G 	 = Ground Lug Kit 3)
G2 	 = Insulated Ground Lug Kit
J 	 = Class J Fuse Kit 2)
LC	 = Copper Lug Kit 3)
N 	 = Neutral
N2 	 = Neutral 200% Neutral 3)
NCM = Field Replacement Lug Kit 2)
P 	 = Fuse Puller Kit
R 	 = Class R - Fuse Clip Kit
T 	 = Class T- Fuse Kit
  Replacement Part Type
A = 400A, 600A
Omit = 30-200A, 800-1200A
 	  H	  R      	6      	4     	  A
1 	 = 30A
2 	 = 60A
12 	 = 30/60A
3 	 = 100A
23 	 = 60/100A
123 	 = 30/60/100A
1234 = 30/60/100/200A
  Amperes
2 = 240V Max.1)
6 = 600V Max.
Maximum Voltage
Note: Catalog numbering systems above do not apply to 4-pole & Type “F” & “FR” double throw switches & accessories.
1) For 400A, 600A use 600V max accessories except for T Fuse Kit.
2) Only offered 400A, 600A.
3) For 30A-200A, 800A-1200A.
 Number of Poles
Published by
Siemens Industry, Inc. 2020.
Siemens Industry, Inc.
3617 Parkway Ln
Peachtree Corners, GA 30092
For more information, please contact
our Customer Support Center.
Phone: 	 1-800-241-4453
E-mail: 	 info.us@siemens.com
usa.siemens.com/switches
Order No.: SSPC-SB05B-0520
Printed in U.S.A.
© 2020 Siemens Industry, Inc.
The technical data presented in this document is based on an actual case
or on as-designed parameters, and therefore should not be relied upon for